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‘ DIGITAL DATA CERTIFI r‘\ 10N

10
11

12

13
14

—

alberto.peroggi@atrtisticors
oline.it

ab2361386@gmail.com

giuliarutticoO5@gmail.com

aguinno.maria2512@gmail.

com

S-
villa.giulia@liceorespighi.it

s-guglielmetti.maria@liceor
espighi.it

s-cicanci.alessandro@liceo
respighi.it

s-barbato.luca@liceorespig
hi.it
anna.fu@artisticorsoline.it

ciaosonocalde@gmail.com

Nicolagiunchi2006 @gmail.
com

xfrancescabrunox@gmail.c
om

virginiabarbanti@alice.it

stef.corrias2@gmail.com

ALBERTO
Andrea
Giulia
Maria Isabel
Giulia Malena
Maria Vittoria
Alessandro

Luca

Anna
diego maria

Nicola

Francesca

virgibarba

Stefano

PEROGGI

Bruni
Ruttico

Aquino Abreu

Villa Macas

Guglielmetti

Cicanci

Barbato

Fu
calderano

Giunchi

Bruno

barbanti

corrias

yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
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IrXOx9BritCYS4.

IrXOx9Ahz2e AwG.
IrX0x90xiQPQC9.
IrXOx90cgDR71x.

Ir’XOX9CDNUVbq7.

IrXOx9Q6yf3BOG.

Ir)XOxXQUMS5JODblu.

IrX0x9i1Lg2Cqe.

IrXOX9]RMQMAPT.
IrXOx9wzUauuHY.
IrXOXx9QEUsFgV1.

IrX0x9eS7FIqcO.

IrXOX9TYNWIbpW.
[rXOx9SgrbQHSH.
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15

16
17

18
19
20
21

22
23
24
25
26
27

28
29
30

31

32

giuseppe.buccolo@gmail.c
om

arianna.ghita@icloud.com

annacampagnolio5@gmail.
com

jacopoceratti@gmail.com
marty.nastril@gmail.com
givdug@alice.it

vittoria.picci2005@gmail.co
m

tommizaglio@gmail.com
dani2005gar@gmail.com
clajtomveizi@gmail.com
franzsofi03@gmail.com
giovi.passa@gmail.com

christianantonelliO5@gmail.
com

vertedoO1l@gmail.com
luca.caselani@gmail.com

s-dodici.edoardo@liceores
pighi.it

anmol.singh@studenti.iisgh
isleri.it

victoria.ardigo@studenti.iis

ghisleri.it
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—

Giuseppe

Arianna

Anna

jacopo
Martina
Viola

Vittoria

Tommaso
Daniele
Clajton

Sofia
Giovanni

Christian

Edoardo
Luca

Edoardo

Anmol

victoria

Buccolo

Ghita

Campagnoli

ceratti
Nastri
D’Ugo

Picci

Zaglio
Garrone
Veizi
Franzini
Passariello

Antonelli

Vertemati
Caselani

Dodici

Singh

ardigo

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes
yes

yes

yes
yes
yes
yes
yes

yes

yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

[rXOx9yaJUrerr.

IrXOx910gPzyPf.
IrXOx9ZYeRKAPD.

[rXOx9wroUJK7q.
IrXOx92cPYFfSa.
Ir’XOx9BFAXJ3JB.
IrXO0x9zS4XvbIm.

IrX0Ox9QhaRdiC8.
IrXOx9Iz11jP3L.
IrXOx9m5augQ54.
[rX0x9gq9BinO7U.
IrX0Ox9XCog5fRg.
IrXOx9UQBfpUZW.

IrXOx9sFkmis2R.
IrXOx9BYUOoIxV.
IrX0x9zUuelUYd.

IrXOX91MZpXW2x.

IrXOx9W5p3ho04.
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33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43
44

45
46

47

—

sofiacominetti05@gmail.co
m

geneviniandrea@gmail.co
m

matteoghilardotti@gmail.co
m

Sharmasuhani0610@gmail
.com

mohamedfarhat375@gmail
.com

zanibonirebeccaO5@gmail.
com

becky.bianchini@gmail.co
m

harpreetkaur9446@gmail.c
om

michela.gottani@studenti.ii
sghisleri.it

Kalidou.ba@studenti.iisghi
sleri.it

gaiettasebaO5@gmail.com

chiara.notarangelo06@gm
ail.com

elisatoniatti0O5@gmail.com

giulia.bertoglio@studenti.iis
ghisleri.it

r\ﬁl’\l“nhl ﬂlllllﬁl Ilﬁf‘nl’\f\l’\l77

sofia

Andrea

Matteo

Suhani

Mohamed

Rebecca

Rebecca

Harpreet

Michela

Kalidou

Gaia

CHIARA

Elisa

Giulia

cominetti

Genevini

Ghilardotti

Sharma

Farhat

Zaniboni

Bianchini

Kaur

Gottani

Ba

Sebastiani

NOTARANGELO

Toniatti

Bertoglio

Ql’\lﬂnnl

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

\Inc
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IrXOx9nitOUOXZ.

IrXOX90XHdXg5a.

IrXOx91bStLRle.

IrX0Ox91Ps343nU.

IrXOx95w2CHCAS.

IrXOXx9X6GSIrNFw.

IrXOx9NIQs6tFV.

IrXOX9MMFZQT2M.

IrXOx9tyX4E2JV.

[rXOx9tXV6OowtQ.

IrXOx98ThK3Va4.
IrXOx97KDONmM3l.

IrXOx9eMNKYbb5e.
IrXOx9blbSc4w4.

IrXOX9AYC5YgjV.
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48

49

50
51
52
53
54
55

56
57
58
59

60
61
62
63
64

65
6¢

ola.edu.it

Vigano.filippo@jacoponizz
ola.edu.it

rossellabergomiO4@gmail.
com

damanjots17@gmail.com
gherhesalex21@gmail.com
jonnyrighini@gmail.com
Taniya.rani@pacioli.net
lillolentini@gmail.com
s-dimarzo.filippo@liceores
pighi.it
alessiabarri6@gmail.com
fiorepasquaO6@gmail.com
scherini.anna@gmail.com

gasparin.giorgia4@gmail.c
om

asia06decensi@gmail.com

russoilaria306@gmail.com
fede.franzi0O6@gmail.com

cristina.lia06@gmail.com

chiara.winterO2@gmail.co
m
lorenzinin59@gmail.com

|| Signed By Campus Editori srl (salonedellostudente@class.it) - TxHash
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Filippo

Vittoria

Damanjot
Alex
Piero

Taniya
lillo

Filippo

Alessia
Fiore
Anna

giorgia

asia

ilaria
Federica
Cristina

Chiara

Nicolo

Vigano

Bergomi

Singh
Gherhes
Righini
Rani
lentini

Di Marzo

Barri
Pasqua
Scherini

gasparin

decensi
russo
franzi
Lia

Donadelli

Lorenzini

yes

yes

yes
yes
yes
yes
yes

yes

yes
yes
yes

yes

yes
yes
yes
yes

yes

yes
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IrXOx9CZ4eSiRX.
IrXOx9DfVoUjnm.

IrXOx9Mo2HuvMK.
[IrXOX9mEJFmab?7.
IrXOx99nMwZfthr.
[rXO0x9pO0ibfyHv.
Ir’XOX9NzbWF6W6.
IrXOx9Xaj6c5qgF.

IrXOx981uiuMVO.
IrXOx9HbChIx00.
IrXOX9rELWM9Jn.
IrXOx9BLTHD4zX.

Ir’XOX9PjW7jW3o0.
IrXOX9wWvV4H21W.
IrXOX9PNPYJShT.
IrXOx9sPcAMWV1.
[IrXOx9Cb7YeeOQ.

IrXOx9860D8GT5.
IrXOx96t5smQVT .



67

68

69

70
71
72
73

74

75

76
I

78

79

80

81
82

—

serena.salinetti@gmail.co
m

sabrinarizzato20066@gmai
l.com

mattiussitommaso@gmail.c
om

bricallisabrina@icloud.com
yuseifico@gmail.com
dpterry77@gmail.com

lorenzo.maurutto06 @gmail
.com

annaleoncelli284@gmail.co
m

lorenzo.gianil31@icloud.c
om

Brigno.matteo@gmail.com

silvia.brancato@sangiusep
pevigevano.it

alessia.gallone@sangiusep
pevigevano.it

giorgia.pagano@sangiusep
pevigevano.it

fabiana.nigro@sangiusepp
evigevano.it

martameriggi@gmail.com

aiuliarocchetta3@amail.co

Serena

Sabrina

Tommaso

sabrina
Youssef
Asia

Lorenzo

anna

Lorenzo

Matteo

silvia

alessia

Giorgia

Fabiana

Marta

Salinetti

Rizzato

Mattiussi

bricalli
Loukili
Ferrari

Maurutto

leoncelli

Giani

Brignoli

brancato

gallone

Pagano

Nigro

Meriggi

Rocchetta

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

Giulia X
Signed By Campus Editori srl (salonedellostudente@class.it) - TxHash : j90f07gb3gE_zRYXIldn953BQyY TokB1rWdcGHAcgDO. Date&time : 2023-10-30 11:37:06

IrXOx9IGI7FOEr.

IrXOx9ifbK6xVD.

Ir’XOxX90GNWv1w2.

Ir)XOX9WKUSMVVvj.
IrX0x9jMJI5D5YJ.
IrXO0x959qi21Av.
IrXOx9YTzAPItk.

IrXOx9nzAz4SS9.

IrXOx9UxNizscN.

IrXOx9R9a54ULv.
IrX0Ox9QOaajaY4.

IrXOX9NZVfgNBD.

IrXOx9KvKk1jJpY.

IrXOx9Gt761mPn.

IrXOx9IUzvj7Sr.
IrX0x9fb86qzj4.
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83
84
85

86

87
88

89
90
91

92
93
94

95

96

97

98
o

—

m
laura.camasso@gmail.com
guia.manzia@gmail.com

moraschinellisara@gmail.c
om

caterinacioccarelli@gmail.c
om

chiaravisca98@gmail.com

margherita.corvi@gmail.co
m

arongu3116@gmail.com
simorosa9@gmail.com

riccardo.merici@studenti.it
sos-mariecurie.it

ingraimondo81@gmail.com
lucapiletti@icloud.com

gabriele.cutolo@studenti.it
sos-mariecurie.it

lucianogiuseppe365@gmai
l.com

pietro.mastrorilli06@gmail.
com

dimartina.andrea@gmail.co
m

noahguidarini@gmail.com

Laura
guia

Ssara

Caterina

Beatrice

margherita

Wabaydul Hasan
Simone

Riccardo

SIMONA
Luca

Gabriele

Giuseppe

pietro

Andrea

noah

Camasso
manzia

moraschinelli

Cioccarelli

Visconti

corvi

Arongu
Rosato

Merici

RAIMONDO
Piletti

Cutolo

Luciano

mastrorilli

Dimartina

guidarini

yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes

yes

yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
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IrXO0x96SvxBa3Q.
IrX0x910B9KpPu.
IrXOx98ukkBIgL.

[IrXOx9YVbnjdYb.

IrXOx9iPV6ELIN.
IrXOX90WWUII7Y.

IrXOx9ArsUrlHv.
IrXOX9L8IN6Kyh.
IrXOx9ltmVWd2P.

IrX0x944QRDhlg.
IrXOx9zekjTmwm.

IrXOx9FncHPctl.
IrXOX9A0ugYJ7J.
IrXOX9KL5KIjYTr.
IrXOx99309uE7a.

IrXOx9bW5zhLKS8.
IrXOx9TW9QaIgEefg51\gV.



100

101

102

103
104
105
106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

11

m

Sotomayorfrancesco532@
gmail.com

gabrieletucci0806@gmail.c
om

claudiacastorina24@gmail.
com

Sergiojaral72@gmail.com
sofialavalle@virgilio.it
elkalilisalwa@gmail.com

allegraannovazzi@gmail.co
m

sara.buzaeanu@stu.istituto
turoldo.edu.it

sabrina.arizzi@stu.istitutotu
roldo.edu.it

irene.gervasoni@stu.istitut
oturoldo.edu.it

virgaandrea727@gmail.co
m

sara.chiereghin@stu.istitut
oturoldo.edu.it

jessicagervasonioO5@gmail.
com

manuelalobatil6@gmail.co
m

|| Signed By Campus Editori srl (salonedellostudente@class.it) - TxHash : j90f07gb3gE_zRYXIIdn953BQyYTokB1rWdcGHAcqDO. Date&time : 2023-10-30 11:37:06

—

Francesco

Gabriele

CLAUDIA

Sergio paolo
Sofia
salwa

Allegra

Sara

Sabrina

Irene

Andrea

Sara

Jessica

Manuela

Sotomayor

Tucci

CASTORINA

Sanchez jara
Lavalle
el kalili

Annovazzi

Buzaeanu

Arizzi

Gervasoni

Virga

Chiereghin

Gervasoni

Lobati

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

IrXOx9td1y5sAX.
IrXOx9gwEnro4v.
IrX0x9yzB9mIvL.

IrXOx9ILX6erya.
IrXOX9SIGMEI7v.
IrXO0x9lwg3d91k.
IrXOx9Zlov7QgU.

IrXOx9BeeHcYmS.
IrXOx90Y2uABOo.
IrXOx97yaAC6mK.
[IrXOx9fGnPl4pW.
[rXOxOwtlgYQf5.
IrXOx9bOI0ZBaE.
IrXOx9plyJVfHQ.

IrXOx9RchFgggg§l\?(.



115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122
123

124

125
126
127

128

12

—

turoldo.edu.it

irene.brozzoni@stu.istitutot
uroldo.edu.it

Anna.locatelli@stu.istitutot
uroldo.edu.it

angela.gotti@stu.istitutotur
oldo.edu.it

beltramelligiulia@gmail.co
m

anna.gasparini@stu.istituto
turoldo.edu.it

elisa.salvi@stu.istitutoturol
do.edu.it

martina.micheli@stu.istituto
turoldo.edu.it

luca.mellana@icloud.com

simona.dibella@stu.istitutot
uroldo.edu.it

cristianoesposito52@gmail.
com

fiacopinelli@gmail.com
albimartinengo@gmail.com

gabriele.cordano@outlook.
com

dennismasa2005@gmail.c
om

Irene

Anna

Angela

Giulia

Anna

Elisa

Martina

Luca

Simona

Cristiano

Federico
Alberto

Gabriele

Dennis

Brozzoni

Locatelli

Gotti

Beltramelli

Gasparini

Salvi

Micheli

Mellana

Di Bella

Esposito

lacopinelli
Martinengo

Cordano

Masa

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes

yes

yes
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IrX0Xx9nVQ2QB7U.
IrXOx9I3yK2MEX.
[rXOx9nTppXKaM.
IrXOx9g9SPIOA).
IrXOx9Inehtczl.
[rX0x9Zr2mAefQ.
[rXOx9psAclurl.

IrXOx907NOKDZp.
IrX0x9ljIsHOGb.

IrXOX90SNepWyY.

[IrXOX9YKTdM2vy.
[IrXOx9mb2JJdQ3.
Ir’XOX9AMYHVJHR.

[IrX0Ox9pMvkLzhu.

IrX0x98CRpag)§L§Lp.



130

131
132

133
134
135
136

137
138
139
140

141

142
143

144
145
146

147

—

lisa.marianill11@gmail.co
m

blanchita.volpi@gmail.com

maiarivanasazzi@gmail.co
m

giadatrutalli05@gmail.com
minarimartina@gmail.com
emmatravaini@gmail.com

todisco.mariachiara21@iisc
remona.it

Dessanimarco@gmail.com
arcangela72as@gmail.com
marcello.oli05@gmail.com

lusiana.calabro@gmail.co
m

s-rossi.iacopo@liceorespig
hi.it
beatricelenattii@gmail.com

simone.mase.2005@gmail.
com

perladelzoppo@gmail.com
sofiasca2004@gmail.com

giorgia.lentini@istitutofreud
it

carraranitisvamail com

lisa

Blanca

Maia

GIADA
Martina
Emma

MARIACHIARA

Marco
Arcangela
marcello

Venera Lusiana

lacopo

Beatrice

simone

Perla
sofia

Giorgia

GGillsennina

mariani

Volpi

Riva Nasazzi

TRUTALLI
Minari
Travaini

TODISCO

Dessani
Sessa
olivier

Calabro

Rossi

baratti

maserati

Del zoppo
scarafoni

Lentini

CAarrara

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes
yes

yes

yes
yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes

yes

\/A]
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Ir)XOXx90IJMHG1tL.

[rXOx9Nhc45nZI.
IrX0x9t4003D7U.

IrXOx9eOVCI9URG.
IrXOx9Kqg7Eavp3.
IrX0Ox9jhFZO0Owuf.
IrX0x9ifGBwhgK.

IrXOX9CfAlvhZb.

IrXO0x958r455Mo.

IrXOx9dYzISAC9.
IrXOx9xRgxqCSO.

IrXOx90zEUUGGF.

IrXOx9lbsnwno;j.

IrXOx9mnzKoiga.

IrXOx9U6piTsDO.
[rXOx90UbQmnvk.
[IrXOx9kOKnaTFY.

[rXOx9eLVIcCdV.
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148
149

150
151

152
153

154

155

156
157

158
159

160

161
162
163
164
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manuelgjyzeli@gmail.com

andreapaganiO807@gmail.
com

algarzia2012@gmail.com

chiaraditonnoO07@gmail.co
m

spddt@tiscali.it

federicaferrazzi75@icloud.
com

Spadacinigiulial@gmail.co
m

maddalenaannamontiO8 @
gmail.com

romeo.valentina@iisnervi.it

valentinarita.2005@gmail.c
om

cucuzza.anna@yahoo.it

corbellinigiacomol5@gmail
.com

s-pelizzari.tommaso@liceo
respighi.it

francesca.borla@tiscali.it
aurorapizzi82@gmail.com
sarah.ciceri.2@gmail.com

milonematilde23@gmail.co

Manuel

ANDREA

Aurora

CHIARA

SABRINA

Federica

Giulia

Maddalena

Valentina

Valentina

anna

Giacomo

Tommaso

Francesca
Aurora
Sarah
Matilde

Gjyzeli
PAGANI

Garzia

DI TONNO

PENATI

Ferrazzi

Spadacini

Monti

Romeo

Rita

cucuzza

Corbellini

Pelizzari

Borla
Pizzi
Ciceri

Milone

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes
yes

yes
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Ir’XOX99ArEUB1x.
IrXOx9Xzm6TpoX.

IrXOx9gtXTRtn5.
IrXOx999kbJoCJ.

IrXOx9hul7GW3C.
IrXOX9F8mgz7f4.

IrXOx9CYczs83i.

IrXOx9rhMC3ZIw.

IrXOXx9wWAQOQD5h.
[rX0Ox96enbThNz.

IrXOx9zBHAIREH.
IrXOx9sVV8VrNx.

[rXOx9mU4LOr4y.

IrXOx9yxbuT5t4.
IrXOx933IKEaUY.
IrXOx9Ae47QhKw.
IrXOx90FodvF94.
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165

166

167

168

169
170

171
172

173
174

175

176
177

178

179
18

rutigliani.martina@studenti.
collegio-bianconi.it

luchetti.emma@studenti.co
llegio-bianconi.it

prof.marai@itspasolini.edu.
it

zeiboughanmi4d@gmail.co
m

alicerossatol6@gmail.com

martinafaccrock@gmail.co
m

mara.xaghi@gmail.com

naxleyfiorellaO4@gmail.co
m

valee.scapp@gmail.com

aurorabarzolalO@gmail.co
m

tristanoliveros17@gmail.co
m

yousizuzu@gmail.com

anastasiapopadiuk@gmail.
com

soukaina.lahlali@liceogalile
iborgomanerogozzano.edu.
it

alice.dichello@gmail.com
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martina

Emma

Nicola

zeineb

Alice

Martina

Mara

Fiorella

Valentina

Aurora

tristan

Yousef

Anastasia

Soukaina

Alice
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rutigliani

Luchetti

Marai

boughanmi

Rossato

Facchini

Zaghi

Salazar

Scapellato

Barzola

ferrer

Abdou
Popadiuk

Lahlali

Di Chello

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

IrXOx9elrhzBve.
[IrXOX9QUYCNT3V.
IrXOx97Fdcmtxw.
Ir’XOX9hHWz9dTlI.

IrX0x9h43eZZvO0.
[IrXOx9wWy9eCGY.

IrX0x9sbpZzFOA.
IrXOx9cTy8hFKs.

IrXOx9jQ78cY7G.
IrX0x9zT1Yiby4.

[rXOx9rMwlbrw?7.

IrXOx9PF62GXhm.
[rXOx99XUKaACK.

IrX0x9zcVGycCa3.

IrXOx9mcs47KD8.
IrXOx9UGd\é¥gXC2.
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182

183
184
185
186
187

188
189
190

191
192

193
194
195
196
197
198
199

letiziaballerinio4@gmail.co
m

emanuela.barale@gmail.co
m

ariannaiacuitti@gmail.com
ludo.civardi@gmail.com
pedrocipi29@gmail.com

Marghe2.lualdi@gmail.com

s-scarpellini.greta@liceore

spighi.it
m.mariani71@hotmail.it
s.sirtori@libero.it

gianmarco.alessandrini@lic
eorespighi.it

giorgiadimano@gmail.com

BeatricelualdiO6@gmail.co
m

giabargio@gmail.com
marziacarbone@gmail.com
azzosara@gmail.com
ele.metaO5@gmail.com
domiluvidiOl@gmail.com
camysalo23@gmail.com

volpimarco977@gmail.com
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Letizia

Emanuela

Arianna
Ludovica
Angelica
Margherita
GRETA

Cristian Luigi
Marta

Gian Marco

Giorgia

Beatrice

Mattia
marzia
sara
Eleonora
Domitilla
Camilla

Marco
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Ballerini

Barale

lacuitti
Civardi
Lazzari
Lauldi
SCARPELLINI

Bernasconi
Sirtori

Alessandrini

Napolitano

Lualdi

Galeazzi
carbone
atzori
Meta
Luvidi
Salomoni

Volpi

yes

yes

yes
yes
yes
yes

yes

yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes

yes

IrXOx91s7RWNaO.

IrXOx9mjirZWiA4.

[IrXOXx90QdmQWNy.
IrXOx9DcTyie47.
[r’XOXOLDXK7LT®.
[rXOx9taawZnkp.
IrX0x91ZI505yg.

IrXOx9nHHzaGKD.
[rXOx92f0QFBMT.
IrXOx9CsLRHKdb.

IrXOx9vmeJbPSE.
IrX0x92bOXx91b.

IrXOx9gejECIql.
IrXOx93afcNRj5.
IrXOx9P49TOEGS.
IrXOx9XXavtjbb.
IrXOx93KcdIWLC.
IrXOx9hWXBaosB.
IrXOx9rtNIcLJ2.
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